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ATHENS 2023
Event 131 Women's 100m Freestyle Final
15 OCT 2023 - 19:16 100m nage libre - femmes Final
Results
Event Number 31
Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date
WR 51.71 2483 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
wcC 52.02 2508 HAUGHEY S.B. HKG Berlin (GER) 8 OCT 2023
wJ 52.70 2570 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 2016
Rank Lane Name NAT Code  RT. 50m Time AauA
oints
1 5 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadette HKG 0.68 (1)25.24 52.55 952
25.24 27.31
2 3 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 0.65 (4) 25.94 53.32 912
25.94 27.38
3 4 CAMPBELL Bronte AUS 0.70 (3) 25.86 53.60 897
25.86 27.74
4 2 CAMPBELL Cate AUS 0.77 (2) 25.55 53.88 883
25.55 28.33
5 6 FAIRWEATHER Erika NZL 0.72 (6) 26.86 55.34 815
26.86 28.48
6 1 PERKINS Alexandria AUS 0.69 (7) 26.88 55.79 796
26.88 28.91
7 8 DUMONT Valentine BEL 0.73 (8)27.11 55.87 792
27.11 28.76
8 7 BUSCH Kim NED 0.75 (5) 26.65 55.97 788
26.65 29.32
Legend:
R.T. Reaction Time wcC World Cup Record World Junior Record WR World Record
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